
WOMEN’S (9-12) 105.0 RESULTS

Women’s (9-12) 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 101.0 125.0 10

2 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 103.2 110.0 8

3 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 101.4 105.0 6

4 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 104.4 100.0 0

5 Taylor Greer Riverton High School 105.0 100.0 4

6 Jaedyn Barnes Riverton High School 91.0 85.0 2

7 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 104.2 85.0 0

8 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 105.0 85.0 1

9 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 95.0 80.0 0

10 Madison Burton McDonald County High School 100.0 70.0 0

11 ZOE FALGREN Basehor Linwood 105.0 70.0 0

12 Maci Dunn Piper High School 102.6 60.0 0

Women’s (9-12) 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 104.4 210.0 10

2 Taylor Greer Riverton High School 105.0 185.0 8

3 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 101.0 170.0 6

4 Jaedyn Barnes Riverton High School 91.0 165.0 4

5 Madison Burton McDonald County High School 100.0 160.0 2

6 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 103.2 160.0 1

7 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 101.4 150.0 0

8 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 105.0 150.0 0

9 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 104.2 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 ZOE FALGREN Basehor Linwood 105.0 120.0 0

11 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 95.0 110.0 0

12 Maci Dunn Piper High School 102.6 105.0 0

Women’s (9-12) 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 101.4 120.0 10

2 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 104.2 110.0 8

3 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 104.4 110.0 0

4 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 103.2 105.0 0

5 Taylor Greer Riverton High School 105.0 105.0 6

6 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 101.0 100.0 4

7 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 105.0 95.0 2

8 Jaedyn Barnes Riverton High School 91.0 85.0 1

9 Maci Dunn Piper High School 102.6 85.0 0

10 Madison Burton McDonald County High School 100.0 80.0 0

11 ZOE FALGREN Basehor Linwood 105.0 80.0 0

12 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 95.0 65.0 0

Women’s (9-12) 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 104.4 420.0 10

2 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 101.0 395.0 8

3 Taylor Greer Riverton High School 105.0 390.0 6

4 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 101.4 375.0 4

5 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 103.2 375.0 0

6 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 104.2 340.0 0

7 Jaedyn Barnes Riverton High School 91.0 335.0 2



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 105.0 330.0 1

9 Madison Burton McDonald County High School 100.0 310.0 0

10 ZOE FALGREN Basehor Linwood 105.0 270.0 0

11 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 95.0 255.0 0

12 Maci Dunn Piper High School 102.6 250.0 0


